Mass Intentions July 2018

Julyl 8:00AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
July2 830AM
July3 8&30AM
July4 8:30AM
July5 830AM
July6  8:30AM
July7  4:00PM
July8 8:00AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
July9 8:30AM
July10 8:30AM
July 11  8:30AM
July12  8:30AM
July 13 8:30AM
July 14 4:00 PM
July 15 8:00 AM

Inez Helmke, Guidry and LeSage Families, Gayle
Sanches, Kathryn Cambre, Warren Guedry,
Carmella Hebert, Michael Duchamp, Linda
Jarreau, Leo and Sallie Nijoka, Enos and Elaine
Fife

Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
Ron Huey

Gwen and Harold Porche

Lucille Andre, Curtis and Geraldine Brown,
Vivian Ben Daigle, Herman Stroderd, Billie LetefT,
Kemp and Doris Smith, Milton Croswell, John
Brister, Jr., William Puissegur, Geraldine Brown
Communion Service

Barbara Dearie

Open
Patrick Zinna

Todd Daigle

Vivian Solar, Corey Buhler, Marlene Buhler, Jim
Sartwell, Sonny Mitchell, Bill Poche, Stanley
and Ouida Davis, Gerald and Elizabeth Damen,
Matthew Bossier, Josephine Arone

Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
Todd Daigle

Diana Calamia, Ken Bourgeois, Claude Derbes,
Jimmy Pourciau, Rachel Lorio, Noto and Guarino
Family, Anna Landry, Joe Rickels, Open
Communion Service

Gayle Sanches

Kenlie Jackson
Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
J.L. Juneau, Laura Quinn

July 16
July 17

July 18
July 19
July 20
July 21

July 22

July 23
July 24
July 25
July 26
July 27
July 28
July 29

July 30
July 31

10:00 AM
12:00 PM

8:30AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM
8:30AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM

8:00AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
8:30 AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
4:00 PM
8:00AM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
8:30AM
8:30 AM

Michael Hebert

Mary Garcia, Bill Poche, Tayler Joseph Conrad,
Gayle Sanches, Mae Dawson Kaiser, Hilda
Gauthier, Jody Acosta, Fred Acosta, Juanita
Levert, Van Guarino

Open

Louise Serio, Kenlie Jackson, Billie LetefT,
Brandon Breen, Open

Communion Service

Open

Constance Politz

Herman Blanchard, Elmer Laird, Mary L. Vince,
Jeanette Gremillion, Howard and Wilda Chiasson,
Henry and Hattie Ognibene, Dot and Lee Bourgeois,
R.B. Maranto, Gerald Matherne, Mark Hebert
Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
Gayle Sanches

Kenlie Jackson

Open

Father Dominico Truc, Steve McCleary, Open
Communion Service

Louis Neck, Jr.

Steve Lato

Stephanie Rivere

Inez Helmke, Vincent and Gladys Pizzalato,
Ruben and Aline Reynolds, Open

Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
Billy Bezdek

Open

Gulen and Harold Porche, Open




