Mass Intentions July 2018

July 1	8:00 AM	Inez Helmke, Guidry and LeSage Families, Gayle		10:00 AM	Mi
, i		Sanches, Kathryn Cambre, Warren Guedry,		12:00 PM	М
		Carmella Hebert, Michael Duchamp, Linda			Ga
		Jarreau, Leo and Sallie Nijoka, Enos and Elaine			G
		Fife			Le
	10:00 AM	Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased	July 16	8:30 AM	O
	12:00 PM	Ron Huey	July 17	8:30 AM	Lo
July 2	8:30 AM	Gwen and Harold Porche			Br
July 3	8:30 AM	Lucille Andre, Curtis and Geraldine Brown,	July 18	8:30 AM	С
		Vivian Ben Daigle, Herman Stroderd, Billie Leteff,	July 19	8:30 AM	O
		Kemp and Doris Smith, Milton Croswell, John	July 20	8:30 AM	С
		Brister, Jr., William Puissegur, Geraldine Brown	July 21	4:00 PM	He
July 4	8:30 AM	Communion Service			Jea
July 5	8:30 AM	Barbara Dearie			He
July 6	8:30 AM	Open			R.
July 7	4:00 PM	Patrick Zinna	July 22	8:00 AM	Ра
July 8	8:00 AM	Todd Daigle		10:00 AM	G
	10:00 AM	Vivian Solar, Corey Buhler, Marlene Buhler, Jim		12:00 PM	Ke
		Sartwell, Sonny Mitchell, Bill Poche, Stanley	July 23	8:30 AM	O
		and Ouida Davis, Gerald and Elizabeth Damen,	July 24	8:30 AM	Fa
		Matthew Bossier, Josephine Arnone	July 25	8:30 AM	С
	12:00 PM	Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased	July 26	8:30 AM	Lo
July 9	8:30 AM	Todd Daigle	July 27	8:30 AM	St
July 10	8:30 AM	Diana Calamia, Ken Bourgeois, Claude Derbes,	July 28	4:00 PM	St
		Jimmy Pourciau, Rachel Lorio, Noto and Guarino	July 29	8:00 AM	In
		Family, Anna Landry, Joe Rickels, Open			R۱
July 11	8:30 AM	Communion Service		10:00 AM	Pa
July 12	8:30 AM	Gayle Sanches		12:00 PM	Bi
July 13	8:30 AM	Kenlie Jackson	July 30	8:30 AM	O
July 14	4:00 PM	Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased	July 31	8:30 AM	G
July 15	8:00 AM	J.L. Juneau, Laura Quinn			

	10:00 AM	Michael Hebert		
12:00 PM		Mary Garcia, Bill Poche, Tayler Joseph Conrad,		
		Gayle Sanches, Mae Dawson Kaiser, Hilda		
		Gauthier, Jody Acosta, Fred Acosta, Juanita		
		Levert, Van Guarino		
ly 16	8:30 AM	Open		
ly 17	8:30 AM	Louise Serio, Kenlie Jackson, Billie Leteff,		
		Brandon Breen, Open		
ly 18	8:30 AM	Communion Service		
ly 19	8:30 AM	Open		
iy 20	8:30 AM	Constance Politz		
ly 21	4:00 PM	Herman Blanchard, Elmer Laird, Mary L. Vince,		
		Jeanette Gremillion, Howard and Wilda Chiasson,		
		Henry and Hattie Ognibene, Dot and Lee Bourgeois,		
		R.B. Maranto, Gerald Matherne, Mark Hebert		
ly 22	8:00 AM	Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased		
	10:00 AM	Gayle Sanches		
	12:00 PM	Kenlie Jackson		
ly 23	8:30 AM	Open		
ly 24	8:30 AM	Father Dominico Truc, Steve McCleary, Open		
ly 25	8:30 AM	Communion Service		
ly 26	8:30 AM	Louis Neck, Jr.		
ly 27	8:30 AM	Steve Lato		
ly 28	4:00 PM	Stephanie Rivere		
ly 29	8:00 AM	Inez Helmke, Vincent and Gladys Pizzalato,		
		Ruben and Aline Reynolds, Open		
	10:00 AM	Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased		
	12:00 PM	Billy Bezdek		
ly 30	8:30 AM	Open		
ly 31	8:30 AM	Gulen and Harold Porche, Open		